Proposed Late Fee Structure for Vending Licenses DRAFT as of 5/26/18

Application Type	License Fee		Late Application Fee*		Date Due**	Proposed Due Date	Late Payment Fee	
Basic Street Vending Annual	\$	200.00	\$	50.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Basic Street Vending Monthly	\$	100.00		N/A	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Basic Street Vending Umbrella	\$	600.00	\$	150.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Camp Randall High Density	\$	600.00	\$	150.00	July 1st	July 1st	\$	75.00
Late Night Vending	\$	500.00		N/A	April 1st	March 1st	\$	75.00
Mall Food Vending	\$	1,000.00	\$	250.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Mall Craft Vending Annual	\$	400.00	\$	100.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Mall Craft Vending Reserved Site	\$	100.00		N/A	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Mall Craft Vending Monthly	\$	125.00		N/A	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Merchant Vending	\$	250.00	\$	62.50	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Southeast Campus	\$	200.00	\$	20.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
Sidewalk Café	cost	per sq ft	\$	250.00	April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00
TOSVOD	\$	50.00	N/A		April 15th	March 1st	\$	75.00

^{*}Late Application Fee is based on 25% of license fee, except sidewalk cafes due to price per square foot.

^{**}April 15 is the beginning of the vending season and assums will be out in the right-of way on that date.